
  

CANCELLATION NOTICE 
National University of Technology (NUTECH) 

1. Tender no NUTECH / SCM / Furniture Items 2020 / TD-163 advertised on 
PPRA dated 24 Sep 2020, on NUTECH Website dated 23 Sep 2020 and in Daily 
Express and Express Tribune newspaper on 25 September 2020 stands cancelled. 

TENDER NOTICE 
National University of Technology (NUTECH) 

NUTECH / SCM / Computer Lab Eqpt (Ph-V) 2020 TD-170 &  
NUTECH / SCM / RFID Cards & Printer 2020 / TD-177  

2. Sealed bids are invited from Government / FBR Registered Firms for the 
procurement for NUTECH on FOR  Basis. 
3. Tender documents containing terms, conditions and detailed specifications of items 
(including draft contract) can be downloaded from NUTECH website 
“https://nutech.edu.pk/downloads/procurement/scm-tenders/” w.e.f 08 October 2020. 
4. Quotations shall be submitted as per requirement of the tender documents. 
5. Bidders will be required to submit Bank Draft / CDR equal to 5% of quoted value 
as Bid Bond in favor of National University of Technology (NUTECH). 
6. Submit Rs 1500/- as Tender fee in favor of NUTECH HBL Account (NUTECH 
Tendering and Contracts, 5037-7000210755). Please attach bank receipt with technical 
offer. Offers will not be entertained without payment of processing fee. 
7. Details for Submission & Opening of bids for each tender are as under:- 

 

Ser Description Submission Tender Opening Completion 
Days 

a. Computer Lab 
Equipment (TD-170) 1030 hrs on 27 October 2020 1100 hrs on 27 October 2020 90 Days 

b. RFID Cards & Printer 
(TD-177) 1130 hrs on 27 October 2020 1200 hrs on 27 October 2020 30 Days 

Deputy Director (Supply Chain Management) 
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, IJPROAD,I-12,ISLAMABAD 

Tel: 0092-51-5476768, Ext: 178 


